
Lap 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(10) Vince Ouwens 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(2) Warre Crets(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(33) Vince Janter(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(80) Maxime Smet(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(28) Sasha Al jbrail(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(77) Pelle de Vries(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(12) Jayden Aesseloos(R) 

1 

2 

Lap Tm 

53.904 

53.443 

53.457 

54.060 

54.913 

54.530 

54.496 

54.099 

53.760 

54.517 

53.660 

1:01.390 

54.944 

54.267 

54.031 

54.668 

53.970 

53.834 

53.713 

54.482 

55.405 

54.659 

54.686 

54.391 

54.450 

54.666 

55.082 

54.520 

55.819 

55.318 

54.590 

54.750 

55.127 

55.273 

55.253 

55.426 

56.215 

55.280 

55.795 

55.600 

54.961 

55.496 

59.082 

56.121 

55.943 

55.434 

55.117 

55.332 

55.448 

56.507 

57.478 

55.120 

Diff 

+0.461 

+0.014 

+0.617 

+1.253 

+0.870 

+0.836 

+0.439 

+0.100 

+0.857 

+7.730 

+1.231 

+0.554 

+0.318 

+0.955 

+0.257 

+0.121 

+0.769 

+1.014 

+0.268 

+0.295 

+0.059 

+0.275 

+0.691 

+0.129 

+1.229 

+0.728 

+0.160 

+0.537 

+0.683 

+0.663 

+0.836 

+1.254 

+0.319 

+0.834 

+0.639 

+0.535 

+3.965 

+1.004 

+0.826 

+0.317 

+0.215 

+0.331 

+1.390 

+2.358 

Time of Day 

10:04:33.331 

10:05:26.774 

10:06:20.231 

10:07:14.291 

10:00:53.240 

10:01:47.770 

10:02:42.266 

10:03:36.365 

10:04:30.125 

10:05:24.642 

10:06:18.302 

10:07:19.692 

10:00:54.065 

10:01:48.332 

10:02:42.363 

10:03:37.031 

10:04:31.001 

10:05:24.835 

10:06:18.548 

10:07:13.030 

10:01:13.741 

10:02:08.400 

10:03:03.086 

10:03:57.477 

10:04:51.927 

10:05:46.593 

10:06:41.675 

10:07:36.195 

10:01:15.058 

10:02:10.376 

10:03:04.966 

10:03:59.716 

10:04:54.843 

10:05:50.116 

10:06:45.369 

10:07:40.795 

10:01:04.087 

10:01:59.367 

10:02:55.162 

10:03:50.762 

10:04:45.723 

10:05:41.219 

10:01:02.815 

10:01:58.936 

10:02:54.879 

10:03:50.313 

10:04:45.430 

10:05:40.762 

10:06:36.210 

10:07:32.717 

10:01:04.528 

10:01:59.648 

Lap 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(3) Aidan Zanders(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(47) Felix Bouwhuis(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Lap Tm 

55.643 

55.587 

55.208 

55.175 

56.598 

55.254 

56.917 

55.657 

55.251 

55.574 

55.426 

55.134 

55.755 

55.586 

56.746 

56.216 

55.892 

55.204 

55.537 

55.790 

55.549 

55.828 

Diff 

+0.523 

+0.467 

+0.088 

+0.055 

+1.478 

+0.134 

+1.783 

+0.523 

+0.117 

+0.440 

+0.292 

+0.621 

+0.452 

+1.542 

+1.012 

+0.688 

+0.333 

+0.586 

+0.345 

+0.624 

Time of Day 

10:02:55.291 

10:03:50.878 

10:04:46.086 

10:05:41.261 

10:06:37.859 

10:07:33.113 

10:01:06.305 

10:02:01.962 

10:02:57.213 

10:03:52.787 

10:04:48.213 

10:05:43.347 

10:06:39.102 

10:07:34.688 

10:00:58.900 

10:01:55.116 

10:02:51.008 

10:03:46.212 

10:04:41.749 

10:05:37.539 

10:06:33.088 

10:07:28.916 

Lap 

(21) Kick Berkers(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(6) Vinn Wyns 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(8) Stefan Asenov 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(15) Yelena Mary 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(14) Owen Rodwell 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(24) Jason Peeters 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(99) Jason Christiani 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

54.492 

53.604 

56.413 

53.579 

52.954 

53.493 

53.720 

53.724 

55.000 

54.438 

54.179 

53.617 

53.474 

53.146 

53.012 

53.297 

54.974 

54.339 

55.284 

53.849 

53.647 

53.573 

53.307 

53.527 

55.671 

54.038 

53.833 

53.500 

53.321 

53.558 

53.705 

53.909 

55.082 

54.915 

55.007 

54.027 

53.759 

53.591 

53.346 

53.689 

54.862 

54.786 

54.505 

53.406 

53.686 

53.592 

54.484 

55.061 

55.034 

54.605 

54.945 

53.845 

Diff 

+1.538 

+0.650 

+3.459 

+0.625 

+0.539 

+0.766 

+0.770 

+1.988 

+1.426 

+1.167 

+0.605 

+0.462 

+0.134 

+0.285 

+1.667 

+1.032 

+1.977 

+0.542 

+0.340 

+0.266 

+0.220 

+2.350 

+0.717 

+0.512 

+0.179 

+0.237 

+0.384 

+0.588 

+1.736 

+1.569 

+1.661 

+0.681 

+0.413 

+0.245 

+0.343 

+1.456 

+1.380 

+1.099 

+0.280 

+0.186 

+1.078 

+1.655 

+1.591 

+1.162 

+1.502 

+0.402 

Time of Day 

10:00:54.876 

10:01:48.480 

10:02:44.893 

10:03:38.472 

10:04:31.426 

10:05:24.919 

10:06:18.639 

10:07:12.363 

10:00:53.423 

10:01:47.861 

10:02:42.040 

10:03:35.657 

10:04:29.131 

10:05:22.277 

10:06:15.289 

10:07:08.586 

10:00:55.875 

10:01:50.214 

10:02:45.498 

10:03:39.347 

10:04:32.994 

10:05:26.567 

10:06:19.874 

10:07:13.401 

10:00:59.501 

10:01:53.539 

10:02:47.372 

10:03:40.872 

10:04:34.193 

10:05:27.751 

10:06:21.456 

10:07:15.365 

10:00:53.165 

10:01:48.080 

10:02:43.087 

10:03:37.114 

10:04:30.873 

10:05:24.464 

10:06:17.810 

10:07:11.499 

10:01:11.996 

10:02:06.782 

10:03:01.287 

10:03:54.693 

10:04:48.379 

10:05:41.971 

10:06:36.455 

10:07:31.516 

10:00:56.032 

10:01:50.637 

10:02:45.582 

10:03:39.427 

Printed: 03.08.2024 10:27:36 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

GK4 Kart Series Round 4 
Honda Cadet 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 9:59:02 

Eindhoven 1,060 Km 

03.08.2024 09:50 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                              Clerk of the course Edgar Dobbelsteen:

Chief Scrutineer Fons van Dun:
posted at:                 h


